CAMPOUT DAILY PLANNER Location: Date:

TIME

EVENT

ACTIVITY

6:45 am

SPL and ASPL is awake and out of tent

7:00

Reveille

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00 pm

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

Taps

11:00

Service Patrol:

Program Patrol:

01/2011

Prepare 2 rinse and 1 sanitizer bucket and other duties assigned by SM/SPL

Opening and closing ceremonies (flags, oath, law, etc), collect fire wood for campfire, and other
duties assigned by the SM/SPL




